Antigo Tater Trot
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 11, 2018

10K Run Female
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Sammy Stimac Antigo WI 2148 24 F 1 20-29 41:33.6 6:42/M
2 Stephanie Tainter Antigo WI 2152 38 F 1 30-39 42:32.6 6:52/M
3 Michaela Waidelich WAUSAU WI 2145 24 F 2 20-29 45:51.5 7:24/M
4 Erin Zimmerman Wausau WI 2110 38 F 2 30-39 46:39.2 7:31/M
5 Molly Ponasik Antigo WI 2124 21 F 3 20-29 47:38.2 7:41/M
6 Erin Husnick ANTIGO WI 2107 33 F 3 30-39 47:43.9 7:42/M
7 Theresa Erickson racine WI 2135 39 F 4 30-39 49:30.0 7:59/M
8 Lisa Bauer Racine WI 2164 39 F 5 30-39 49:35.1 8:00/M
9 Mary Ponasik Antigo WI 2123 55 F 1 50-59 49:37.8 8:00/M
10 Melissa Seis Antigo WI 2106 34 F 6 30-39 50:44.2 8:11/M
11 Lauryn Erdman Weston WI 2159 33 F 7 30-39 50:50.0 8:12/M
12 Megan Beine rubicon Wi 2117 24 F 4 20-29 52:07.2 8:24/M
13 Bridget Butler Cross Plains WI 2151 32 F 8 30-39 52:17.5 8:26/M
14 Emma Jansen 2179 18 F 1 0-19 52:26.5 8:27/M
15 Ashlyn Anderson Wauwatosa WI 2130 30 F 9 30-39 53:07.8 8:34/M
16 Kimberly Prins Moeller Houghton NY 2131 34 F 10 30-39 53:07.8 8:34/M
17 Rylee Aird Antigo WI 2142 13 F 2 0-19 53:09.5 8:34/M
18 Becky Eddy Rhinelander WI 2138 44 F 1 40-49 54:06.9 8:44/M
19 Amber Vollrath 2174 34 F 11 30-39 54:35.5 8:48/M
20 Beth Wagner PELICAN LAKE WI 2128 39 F 12 30-39 54:54.6 8:51/M
21 Alissa Pikka Stevens Point WI 2113 25 F 5 20-29 56:00.5 9:02/M
22 Mandy Petts Deerbrook WI 2105 21 F 6 20-29 56:24.3 9:06/M
23 Jessica Palm 2168 27 F 7 20-29 56:35.9 9:08/M
24 Jennifer Lebrick Deerbrook WI 2137 27 F 8 20-29 57:48.3 9:19/M
25 Brooke Waldvogel Hartford WI 2139 18 F 3 0-19 58:21.5 9:25/M
26 Angela Berger ANTIGO WI 2153 43 F 2 40-49 59:46.6 9:38/M
27 Paula Jansen 2178 49 F 3 40-49 59:49.0 9:39/M
28 Sara Beine Rubicon WI 2118 22 F 9 20-29 1:00:02.5 9:41/M
29 Roxanne Spencer Antigo WI 2132 47 F 4 40-49 1:00:11.8 9:42/M
30 Janet Krueger Antigo WI 2134 47 F 5 40-49 1:00:11.8 9:42/M
31 McKenzie Schroepfer Bryant WI 2165 15 F 4 0-19 1:01:12.3 9:52/M
32 Laura Radtke Elton WI 2120 50 F 2 50-59 1:02:17.0 10:03/M
33 Caitlin Mueller Dubuque 1A 2141 28 F 10 20-29 1:02:55.3 10:09/M
34 Laila Smith MARATHON WiI 2144 14 F 5 0-19 1:02:57.8 10:09/M
35 Aimee Hein Antigo WI 2146 35 F 13 30-39 1:06:00.3 10:39/M
36 Diana Resch Birnamwood WI 2149 58 F 3 50-59 1:06:37.0 10:45/M
37 SHERI REHMAN STEVENS POINT WI 2116 41 F 6 40-49 1:06:48.3 10:46/M
38 Sara Totten Plover WI 2147 38 F 14 30-39 1:06:48.5 10:46/M
39 LuAnn Gelhausen 2166 64 F 1 60-69 1:12:29.1 11:41/M
40 Celine Kegley Crandon WI 2160 58 F 4 50-59 1:12:42.9 11:44/M
41  Jami Gebert Stevens point WI 2155 37 F 15 30-39 1:15:14.5 12:08/M
42 Stacy Karcz Antigo WI 2104 41 F 7 40-49 1:15:18.2 12:09/M
43 Kristen Nelson Wausau WiI 2091 33 F 16 30-39 1:16:09.0 12:17/M
44  Tiffany Spoor Oakfield WI 2095 38 F 17 30-39 1:26:24.8 13:56/M
45 Kelly Wynns Oshkosh WI 2092 51 F 5 50-59 1:26:25.1 13:56/M
46 Erika Lloyd Oshkosh WI 2112 39 F 18 30-39 1:29:09.8 14:23/M
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Race Date
August 11, 2018

Overall
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Name
Nels Trandahl
Casey Hildebrandt
Jason Chrudimsky
Dan Bauknecht
Kris Borchardt
Sean Waldvogel
Logan Edwards
Matt Kerswill
Chad Waldvogel
Jack Tripp
Seth Heithaus
Tom Waidelich
Ryan Paruch
Aaron Smith
Don Evans
Kyle Tripp
Ken Shestak
Nathan Hauger
John Bezier
Joshua Warren
Dave Thomas
Raymond Keepers
Calvin Jansen
Rob Erler
Kaden Steckbauer
Charlie Zanayed
Peter Erdman
Rob Velpel
Dominic Frandrup
Nate Miller
Unknown Partic. 507
dan parker
Cole Umland
Eric Erdman
Josh Suehs
Deiontae Barner
Eric Scheftgen
Unknown Partic. 2154
Daniel Jackson
Unknown Partic. 484
Charles Soukup
Unknown Partic. 2619
Unknown Partic. 2170
Miles Cerny

Antigo Tater Trot
Overall Finish List

City
Corcoran MN
Weston WI

Antigo WI
Weston WI
Hartford WI
ANTIGO WI
Weston WI
Hartford WI
APPLETON WI
ANTIGO WI
Antigo WI
THREE LAKES WI
Marathon WI
merrill WI
Appleton WY
Bryant WI

MERRILL WI
Wausau WI
Kenosha WiI
CRANDON WiI

Townsend WI
Antigo WI
Antigo WI
Weston WI

Antigo WI
Brooklyn Center MN

HORTONVILLE WI
ANTIGO WI
Weston WI

Antigo WI

Madison WI

ANTIGO WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K Run
2161 16
2125 24
2169 41
2121 39
2171 39
2100 16
2122 15
2097 28
2099 44
2140 16
2133 28
2111 57
2098 39
2094 43
2115 66
2101 49
2108 61
2176 19
2158 57
2129 29
2119 64
2085 40
2180 15
2096 44
2093 15
2163 39
2114 59
2175 40
2088 42
2126 28
507
2086 61
2150 13
2109 34
2162 29
2181 16
2136 27
2154
2172 58
484
2173 82
2619
2170
2127 72
2
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0-19
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39

0-19

0-19
20-29
40-49

0-19
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-69
40-49
60-69

0-19
50-59
20-29
60-69
40-49

0-19
40-49

0-19
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29

0-19
60-69

0-19
30-39
20-29

0-19
20-29

0-19
50-59

0-19
80-99

0-19

0-19
70-79

Time
36:16.6
37:42.6
37:52.6
38:24.6
39:42.6
41:01.6
42:04.6
43:03.6
43:12.6
43:19.6
44:20.6
45:01.2
46:17.0
46:21.7
49:24.6
49:32.9
51:08.9
51:11.8
51:32.9
52:30.3
52:40.0
53:38.3
54:20.0
54:43.1
54:55.9
55:18.0
56:00.0
57:02.8
57:17.0
57:41.5
58:42.0

1:00:14.5
1:00:28.2
1:00:39.8
1:05:48.5
1:06:01.2
1:08:25.0
1:08:25.1
1:08:33.5
1:09:35.4
1:12:35.4
1:12:35.8
1:21:27.5
1:22:51.8

08/11/2018 05:46:03

Male

Pace
5:51/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:12/M
6:24/M
6:37/M
6:47/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:09/M
7:16/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:39/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:28/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:13/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
13:08/M
13:22/M



Race Date
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Name
Kristen Hemke
Katie Farr
Steph Durada
Robin Sarris-Hallop
barb ament
Keah Mach
Jolene Kerner

Ella Kohler Washatko

Gladyis Kravitz

Amanda Hoffman-Hunter

Emily Wald

Haley Kerswill
Sandi Hildebrandt
Elizabeth Stickney
Sara Edwardson
Julie Parker
virginia groot
Stacy Bouche
Carol Nigh

Gina Klink
Scarlet Sweeney
Hailey Klink
Nicole Beine
Mala Antone
Jean Drake
Alyssa Schauer
Jacki Parilek
Stacey Sheets
Elaine Reed
Laura Hayden
Heather Miller
Jackie Edwardson
Mackenzie Beine
Julie Morris
Tracey Schindler
dennise yonker
Mary Cerny
AnnMarie Mcintyre
Kelly Mattek

Kyle Zinda

Katie hoeppner
Kristi Poltrock
Kathy Waldvogel
Myah Boleler
Kathy Augustyn
Jennifer Clark
Kirstan Gustafson

Antigo Tater Trot
Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run/Walk

City
RENTON WA
Antigo WI

merrill WI
Antigo WI

DE PERE WI
Antigo WI
COLBY Wi
Antigo WI
Antigo WI
Weston WI
Wausau WI
ANTIGO WI
Wausau WI
hortonville WI
Antigo WI
Pelican Lake WI
HARTLAND WI
Hartford WI

Hartford WI
rubicon WI

Antigo WI
Wausau WI
MUKWONAGO WiI
Antigo WI
Stevens Point WI
Antigo WI
Stetsonville WI

WESTON WI
Rubicon WI
Antigo WI

leopolis WI
ANTIGO WI
Antigo WI
Bryant WI
Antigo WI
ANTIGO WI
ANTIGO WI
Antigo WI

Wausau WiI
HUGO MN

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

477
471
530
513
474
472
429
462
470
426
432
454
515
439
438
466
460

2157
441
448
528
449
446
480
506
478
428
410
453
389
512
411
447
431

2177
440
455
420
393
425
457
458
395
514
529
388
475

29
28
37
62
62
22
26
15
63
49
19
27
48
35
34
57
54
45
52
48
52
19
49
12
43
13
31
42
57
54
25
56
18
49
36
58
61
68
33
28
21
21
47
43
67
39
43
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Time Pace
25:29.8 6:22/M
28:47.4 7:12/M
29:31.3 7:23/M
29:43.5 7:26/M
31:32.8 7:53/M
31:48.8 7:57/M
33:16.3 8:19/M
34:00.5 8:30/M
34:14.1 8:34/M
35:27.5 8:52/M
35:34.5 8:54/M
35:40.8 8:55/M
35:46.6 8:57/M
36:08.0 9:02/M
36:53.0 9:13/M
37:37.2 9:24/M
37:45.8 9:26/M
38:16.6 9:34/M
38:50.0 9:43/M
38:50.2 9:43/M
39:36.0 9:54/M
40:44.0 10:11/M
41:43.9 10:26/M
41:46.4 10:27/M
41:49.8 10:27/M
41:50.8 10:28/M
42:15.5 10:34/M
42:37.5 10:39/M
43:28.4 10:52/M
45:09.4 11:17/M
45:23.9 11:21/M
45:29.1 11:22/M
47:04.0 11:46/M
49:48.5 12:27/M
50:51.5 12:43/IM
51:24.8 12:51/M
51:57.3 12:59/M
52:20.3 13:05/M
53:36.4 13:24/M
53:37.0 13:24/M
53:45.8 13:26/M
53:52.9 13:28/M
54:09.3 13:32/M
55:00.2 13:45/M
55:01.8 13:45/M
55:33.2 13:53/M
55:37.9 13:54/M

08/11/2018 05:46:05



Race Date
August 11, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Name
Amy Waldvogel
Promise Churchill
Angelica Augustyn
Amy Prusik
Pat Tomski
Lorie Paramski
Jane Hunter
Sarah Stoehr
Susan Bauer
Patricia Anderson
Martha Smith
Maeve Smith
Lesley Washatko
Kristi Auner
Marie Auner
Chesney zaverousky
McKenzie Zaverousky
Amanda Diedrick
Sarah Piotrowski
Danette Raganyi
Linda Zupon
jean waters
Catherine Gutowski
Erin DesJarlais
Wendy Tucker
Christine Chmielewski
Jill Sandberg
joy debord
Betty Behm
Lisa Maier
Kristin Becker
Kristy Goetsch
Julie Zack
Robin Gardner
Joanna Hilger
Jessica WIllton
Sharon Suchon
Ayda Washatko

Antigo Tater Trot
Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run/Walk

City

Hartford WI
Antigo WI
ANTIGO WI
Shawano WI
Antigo WI
Deerbrook WI
Summit Lake WI
Antigo WI
White Lake WI
Deerbrook WI
HAMPSHIRE IL
HAMPSHIRE IL
Antigo WI
Antigo WI

ANTIGO WI
ANTIGO WI
White Lake WI
PLOVER WI
Antigo WI
Deerbrook WI
WHITE LAKE WI
BIRNAMWOOD WiI
Antigo WI
Antigo WI

Big Bend WI
Milwaukee WI
germantown WI
BRYANT WiI
fitchburg WI
DEFOREST WI
Merrill WI
ANTIGO WI
ANIWA WI
Antigo WI
ANIWA WI
Antigo WI
Antigo WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

465
467
386
394
435
495
437
436
433
401
476
479
452
459
516
498
499
417
444
427
492
434
399
493
404
396
384
496
490
422
456
442
382
491
430
379
501
509

46
29
28
46
64
58
73
65
66
69
44
10
36
25
59
14
13
17
26
60
68
79
54
31
54
43
53
74
69
37
27
38
55
63
32
38
61
10
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
56:57.9
57:42.5
57:43.2
58:02.7
58:55.2
58:55.6
59:09.8
59:10.0
59:24.8
59:28.5

1:00:47.5
1:00:47.7
1:01:08.6
1:01:33.0
1:01:53.3
1:02:30.3
1:.02:31.4
1:02:33.6
1:03:51.5
1:03:51.5
1:04:06.9
1:04:06.9
1:04:14.0
1:04:14.0
1:05:20.7
1:05:31.5
1:06:14.5
1:06:19.8
1:06:20.0
1:06:33.4
1:06:33.4
1:07:03.0
1:08:39.2
1:08:40.0
1:09:06.4
1:09:13.0
1:09:31.2
1:17:28.3

08/11/2018 05:46:06

Female

Pace
14:14/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:31/M
14:44/M
14:44/M
14:47/M
14:48/M
14:51/M
14:52/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:17/M
15:23/M
15:28/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
15:58/M
15:58/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:04/M
16:04/M
16:20/M
16:23/M
16:34/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
16:38/M
16:38/M
16:46/M
17:10/M
17:10/M
17:17/M
17:18/M
17:23/M
19:22/M



Race Date
August 11, 2018

Overall
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Name
Dom Quartaro
Austin Sommer
Javier Hernandez
Teale Mach
C.J. Wassen
Brett Farmer
Ben Freyer
Peter Freyer
Mike Zupon
Unknown Partic. 461
Pat Curran
Mitch Meyer
Michael Mallum
Jeff Schram
Jacob Smith
Zachary Morris
Isaac Kramer
Phil Bengtson
Kaleb Lenzner
Benjamin Morris
Michael Hunter
Robert Lewis
Abner Kravitz
Bill Smith
Matt Chmielewski
Jackson Smith
Arne Sandberg
David Clark
Thomas Olivotti
Morgan Gustafson
Jim Gustafson
Guy Klink
Larry Beine
Jeff Nigh
NICK Sinkler
Scott Smith
Randall Mantz
Paul Brown
dale yonker
William Stelzer
Brad Bacher
ROGER CLARK
Daniel Prusik
Thomas Gundry
Howard Jansen
Cambell Smith
Kias Washatko

Antigo Tater Trot
Overall Finish List

City
Antigo WI
ANTIGO WI
Mattoon WI
ANTIGO WI
ANTIGO WI
Antigo WI
Merrill WI
Merrill WI
IRMA WI

Three Lakes WI
Bryant WI
Antigo WI
Merrill WI
MARATHON WiI
ANTIGO WI
Antigo WI
Green Bay WI
DEERBROOK WI
ANTIGO WI
Antigo WI
Crandon WI
COLBY Wi
Shell Lake WI
Big Bend WI
HAMPSHIRE IL
Milwaukee WI

Antigo WI
HUGO MN
HUGO MN
Hartford WI
Rubicon WI
HARTLAND WI
ANTIGO WI
Kimberly WI
hubertus WI
Stetsonville WI
leopolis WI
GREEN BAY WI
Merrill WI
KRONENWETTER
Shawano WI
Antigo WI
Antigo WI
Hampshire IL
Antigo WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

4 Mile Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

510 21 M
504 20 M
511 53 M
486 24 M
400 32 M
419 16 M
464 14 M
463 43 M
402 31 M
461 0 M
423 42 M
508 11 M
418 16 M
412 60 M
473 12 M
397 18 M
451 14 M
488 25 M
445 15 M
398 16 M
485 47 M
450 29 M
392 64 M
421 67 M
487 44 M
415 14 M
414 50 M
531 61 M
405 37 M
409 15 M
408 45 M
505 54 M
502 54 M
406 52 M
494 47 M
527 46 M
489 54 M
483 51 M
500 46 M
413 71 M
503 59 M
482 63 M
378 52 M
381 33 M
521 40 M
416 12 M
481 13 M
5
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Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

Male
Time Pace
24:37.3 6:09/M
24:39.0 6:10/M
24:50.5 6:13/M
27:58.6 7:00/M
28:00.6 7:00/M
28:40.4 7:10/M
29:09.5 7:17/M
29:20.3 7:20/M
29:36.6 7:24/M
30:00.6 7:30/M
30:06.2 7:32/M
30:26.0 7:37IM
30:40.3 7:40/M
31:00.8 7:45/M
31:45.8 7:56/M
32:18.5 8:05/M
32:20.3 8:05/M
32:53.6 8:13/M
33:50.8 8:28/M
35:04.5 8:46/M
35:21.6 8:50/M
35:25.5 8:51/M
36:29.8 9:07/M
36:32.9 9:08/M
36:37.3 9:09/M
37:09.5 9:17/M
37:16.8 9:19/M
38:15.0 9:34/M
38:21.0 9:35/M
39:41.9 9:55/M
39:42.3 9:56/M
40:51.2 10:13/M
40:59.6 10:15/M
41:29.3 10:22/M
41:29.6 10:22/M
43:24.0 10:51/M
44:05.3 11:01/M
47:02.5 11:46/M
51:26.1 12:52/M
52:17.0 13:04/M
53:22.8 13:21/M
54:42.8 13:41/M
54:44.0 13:41/M
57:34.4 14:24/M
58:47.4 14:42/M
59:07.3 14:47/M
59:17.5 14:49/M

08/11/2018 05:46:08



Race Date Antigo Tater Trot

August 11, 2018 Overall Finish List
4 Mile Run/Walk Male

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Kaden Symkonski 526 3 M 48 Male 99 59:17.6 14:49/M
49 Deakin Washatko Antigo WI 424 38 M 49 Male 99 59:31.8 14:53/M
50 Mitchell Gustafson HUGO MN 443 13 M 50 Male 99 59:34.8 14:54/M
51 Philip Punke Edgar WI 385 58 M 51 Male 99 1:01:20.5 15:20/M
52 Dan Auner BRYANT WI 407 59 M 52 Male 99 1:01:52.7 15:28/M
53 Larry Anderson Deerbrook WI 497 71 M 53 Male 99 1:02:38.0 15:40/M
54  Brent Morris ANTIGO WI 383 47 M 54 Male 99 1:04:10.8 16:03/M
55 Gary Wilton Aniwa WI 380 39 M 55 Male 99 1:09:31.2 17:23/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 6 08/11/2018 05:46:09



